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Highest break - Peter Gilchrist: 354

No Player Breaks

1  Peter Gilchrist
354, 212, 207, 187, 171, 164, 157, 156, 150, 144, 138, 129, 127, 116, 113, 110,
108, 100, 98, 98, 97, 95, 94, 93, 87, 87, 86, 86, 83, 83, 83, 81, 80, 74, 68, 66,
66, 66, 65, 64, 61, 57, 56, 55, 54, 52

2  Bhaskar Balachandra
325, 173, 153, 144, 121, 119, 118, 117, 108, 103, 93, 93, 88, 85, 59, 58, 57, 57,
57, 57, 57, 50

3  Sourav Kothari
315, 293, 280, 228, 208, 198, 181, 141, 133, 111, 111, 98, 98, 91, 90, 88, 78,
72, 69, 68, 68, 65, 60, 60, 55, 51, 50

4  Dhruv Sitwala
230, 178, 122, 108, 103, 96, 94, 88, 87, 80, 79, 78, 77, 73, 73, 72, 69, 63, 62,
62, 59, 57, 55, 50

5  Dhvaj Haria
221, 206, 157, 151, 134, 133, 131, 121, 109, 107, 106, 104, 89, 88, 88, 88, 87,
86, 84, 79, 78, 68, 68, 65, 61, 56, 55, 55, 53, 52

6  Rupesh Shah
216, 200, 192, 138, 137, 130, 118, 113, 101, 99, 95, 91, 89, 84, 83, 78, 77, 77,
74, 71, 70, 68, 67, 65, 61, 59, 56, 55, 53, 52, 51, 51

7  Pankaj Advani
208, 193, 182, 172, 157, 155, 130, 130, 126, 123, 105, 100, 100, 96, 86, 80, 76,
68, 66, 65, 58, 54, 50

8  Aung Htay
207, 138, 132, 114, 99, 88, 87, 85, 80, 78, 75, 75, 73, 72, 70, 69, 66, 64, 63, 61,
60, 59, 59, 56, 52, 52, 50

9  Chit Ko Ko 205, 151, 104, 100, 96, 95, 78, 73, 73, 69, 67, 63, 61, 55, 53

10  Jaiveer Dhingra 177, 128, 119, 113, 111, 89, 89, 88, 81, 78, 71, 67, 66, 64, 57, 53, 51

11  Devendra Joshi 175, 118, 101, 99, 83, 69, 69, 68, 64, 63

12  Robert Hall
158, 152, 131, 119, 116, 113, 108, 99, 98, 91, 91, 88, 83, 77, 73, 66, 66, 64, 63,
61, 60

13  Siddharth Parikh 147, 143, 97, 95, 94, 89, 89, 81, 69, 68, 57, 56, 55, 53, 53

14  Shrikrishna
Suryanarayanan

122, 114, 110, 110, 102, 90, 85, 83, 81, 73, 72, 69, 58, 55, 51, 51, 50, 50

15  Nalin Patel 109, 104, 102, 76, 69, 68, 64, 63, 60, 53, 51

16  Alok Kumar 99, 99, 86, 83, 72, 69, 69, 63, 57, 55, 51

17  Ben Judge 94

18  Soheil Vahedi 87, 86, 85, 69, 68, 67, 64, 59, 50

19  Ajeya Prabhakar 73

20  Shankar Rao 64, 55, 51, 50


